
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 12, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY HIGH POINT NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 T. Hahn  51:27.7061

29 A. Short  61:27.9752

5 R. Dungey  81:28.0683

33 J. Grant  21:28.3224

101 B. Townley  71:28.3685

800 M. Alessi  31:28.5576

24 B. Metcalfe  41:28.6197

46 R. Sipes  151:29.0988

18 D. Millsaps  51:29.3629

35 M. Goerke  51:29.72810

23 J. Brayton  61:29.99211

32 K. Cunningham  111:30.18512

27 N. Wey  61:30.19613

122 D. Reardon  61:30.56614

55 K. Chisholm  41:30.91815

712 M. Moss  51:30.97116

1 C. Reed  41:31.00017

134 T. Sewell  51:31.64118

42 B. Evans  51:31.71019

209 H. Harrison  51:32.54420

8 G. Langston  71:32.64321

58 W. Peick  81:32.85022

687 G. Toth  21:32.87323

774 R. Marshall  21:33.22324

69 A. Chatfield  51:33.80625

57 J. Browne  81:33.92026

771 T. ODell  21:34.16727

167 R. Mills  51:34.98928

376 R. Leybovich  41:35.35829

241 D. Anderson  61:35.40630

251 J. Clark  71:36.85131

461 D. Ginolfi  61:38.00032

606 R. Stewart  21:38.56733

597 M. Dougherty  21:38.94934

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  437.1261

5 R. Dungey  737.1852

29 A. Short  537.5753

24 B. Metcalfe  337.7094

800 M. Alessi  637.8005

18 D. Millsaps  437.8816

46 R. Sipes  1537.9057

10 T. Hahn  837.9148

1 C. Reed  438.0309

27 N. Wey  1338.08510

35 M. Goerke  538.12411

58 W. Peick  938.14512

32 K. Cunningham  1438.24513

712 M. Moss  538.33514

55 K. Chisholm  438.35915

8 G. Langston  738.37216

23 J. Brayton  638.37917

33 J. Grant  1438.39318

122 D. Reardon  338.63319

209 H. Harrison  638.64220

42 B. Evans  738.77921

687 G. Toth  138.93922

57 J. Browne  1139.15423

134 T. Sewell  739.27424

69 A. Chatfield  239.43025

241 D. Anderson  1439.44026

774 R. Marshall  239.63727

771 T. ODell  339.68528

43 S. Clarke  139.74529

251 J. Clark  740.08530

167 R. Mills  1440.13831

461 D. Ginolfi  541.12032

606 R. Stewart  541.13533

376 R. Leybovich  241.17034

597 M. Dougherty  1341.73835

201 C. Rodriguez  143.44136

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

23 J. Brayton  914.8851

24 B. Metcalfe  1214.9172

46 R. Sipes  1415.1033

800 M. Alessi  1215.1344

101 B. Townley  315.1385

29 A. Short  415.1556

18 D. Millsaps  415.1767

10 T. Hahn  515.2018

5 R. Dungey  515.2079

712 M. Moss  215.21510

27 N. Wey  415.32911

33 J. Grant  115.37612

1 C. Reed  315.37913

58 W. Peick  1115.40014

209 H. Harrison  615.43715

774 R. Marshall  415.47016

35 M. Goerke  615.48517

122 D. Reardon  515.49618

32 K. Cunningham  1315.50519

55 K. Chisholm  1315.52020

69 A. Chatfield  615.59421

8 G. Langston  115.60622

57 J. Browne  1315.61723

42 B. Evans  1415.66424

771 T. ODell  615.67625

134 T. Sewell  215.74626

241 D. Anderson  1415.82727

167 R. Mills  1415.88728

43 S. Clarke  115.97729

251 J. Clark  1316.02630

687 G. Toth  516.15131

461 D. Ginolfi  316.32532

597 M. Dougherty  516.39133

376 R. Leybovich  116.42434

606 R. Stewart  116.70335

201 C. Rodriguez  117.08036
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